D
a
ta
s
h
e
e
t

EMC EN 61326-1:2013
Electrical safety EN 61010-1:2010
Ordering Information
Product Description SSG3000X Signal Generator Order Number
Product code
Signal Generator  9 kHz~3.2 GHz
SSG3032X
SSG3032X-IQE
Signal Generator  9 kHz~2.1 GHz
SSG3021X
SSG3021X-IQE
Standard configurations quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord
option
pulse train generator SSG3000X-PT
rack mount kit SSG-RMK
USB-GPIB  adapter USB-GPIB
Upgrade 2.1 GHz to 3.2 GHz SSG3000X-21BW32
Upgrade 2.1 GHz to 3.2 GHz (with external IQ) SSG3000X-IQE-21BW32
SSG3000X
Series
RF Generator